
2022 Employee Holiday Schedule

Listed below are the regularly scheduled holidays for 2022.

2022 HOLIDAY SCHEDULE

DATE HOLIDAY

Friday, December 31, 2021 New Year’s Day

Monday, January 17, 2022 Martin Luther King’s Birthday

Tuesday, March 1, 2022 Mardi Gras

Friday, April 15, 2022 Good Friday

Monday, May 30, 2022 Memorial Day

Monday, July 4, 2022 Independence Day

Monday, September 5, 2022 Labor Day

Friday, November 11, 2022 Veteran’s Day

Thursday, November 24, 2022 Thanksgiving Day

Friday, November 25, 2022 Floating Holiday

Monday, December 26, 2022 Christmas Holiday

 * According to the rules, when a holiday falls on a Sunday, the Monday after
shall be observed as a holiday for employees. When a holiday falls on a
Saturday, the Friday before shall be observed as a holiday for employees.

If you have any questions concerning this schedule, please contact Michelle 
Longino in the HR Department at 389-3141, ext. 201.




